M-CR + 4 Nations e

26.11.2017

Brno 2017 /Czech Republic

C01 - 01 3m springboard / boys D

0. Nat. Results Points to 1st
1. (zZAG) MARTINOVIC Luka 165,60

2. CRO (zAG) MUFIC Jan 162,85 -2,75
3. AUT (Asv) STEINER Alexander 136,80 -28,80
4., CZE (usk) HAVLICEK Jakub 127,50 -38,10
5.  HUN (8uD) ABAY Daniel 119,30 -46,30
6. CZE (uND)  CECH Ondrej 118,20 -47,40
7. AUT (AsV) RUCKLINGER Leo 107,35 -58,25
8. HUN (PSE) BALAZS Beer 101,95 -63,65
9. AUT (Asv) PLATT Samuel 67,75 -97,85

Detailed overview of event no. CO1 - 01

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum
cro  (z6) MARTINOVIC Luka 2006 165,60
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 401B 1,40 6,516,016|6/7,0 25,90 2590 2

2 201B 1,80 6,016/6,5/66,5 33,30 59,20 1

3 301B 1,90 6,015,5/6]6]6 34,20 93,40 1

4 52310 2,00 4,5/4,5|5,0/5|5 29,00 122,40 2

5 105B 2,40 6,516/5,515,516,5 43,20 165,60 1
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Name
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Difficulty points from Judges
1,40 4,54|3,54|4
1,40 5,5/5/4,5/5|5
1,80 6,5/6,5|6|5,5|6
2,00 4,014,5|4,5/44,5
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26,00
30,40

16,80
37,80
71,10
97,10
127,50

N = NN

W s

& U1 ®

Points sum

162,85

Points sum

136,80

Points sum

127,50




Club Name Borned Points sum

&)  ABAY Daniel 2008 119,30
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 101C 1,40 5,01615,5/5,516,5 23,80 23,80 3

2 401B 1,40 5,015,5|5,5/5|5 21,70 45,50 3

3 201C 1,70 6,0/6|66]5,5 30,60 76,10 3

4 5211A 2,00 4,5|4,5|4,5|4,014,5 27,00 103,10 3

5 301C 1,80 3,0(3|313]3,5 16,20 119,30 5

Club Name Borned Points sum
wn  CECH Ondrej 2006 118,20
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 101C 1,40 5,0/5|5/4,5|5 21,00 21,00 6

2 401B 1,40 5,015,5|5|5]5,5 21,70 42,70 4

3 201C 1,70 4,5|4,5|4,5/4,0]4 22,10 64,80 8

4 5211A 2,00 5,515|5,5/5]4,5 31,00 95,80 6

5 103B 1,60 5,0/5]4,5/4,0]4,5 22,40 118,20 6

Club Name Borned Points sum
(sv) RUCKLINGER Leo 2007 107,35
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101B 1,50 4,014,55,0(5|5 21,75 21,75 5

2 401B 1,40 4,014,5|414|4,5 17,50 39,25 7

3 301C 1,80 4,5|5]4,5|5|5,5 26,10 65,35 7

4 5101A 1,20 5/5,5|5,5|4,5|5,5 19,20 84,55 8

5 403C 1,90 3,5|4|4|4]4,5 22,80 107,35 7



Club Name Borned Points sum

sty BALAZS Beer 2006 101,95
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 101C 1,40 5,0(4,5|4,5/4,0(5 19,60 19,60 7

2 201C 1,70 3,5/4,5|5,014]4,5 22,10 41,70 5

3 301C 1,80 5,5|6,5|5,5/6|6 31,50 73,20 4

4 5211A 2,00 3,012,5/1,5|2|2 13,00 86,20 7

5 103C 1,50 3,5/4,0(2,5|3,5|3,5 15,75 101,95 8

Club Name Borned Points sum
»sv) PLATT Samuel 2007 67,75
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101C 1,40 3,5/3,0/3|3,5|3,5 14,00 14,00 9

2 401C 1,30 4,5|4,5|4,5|4,5|4,5 17,55 31,55 9

3 201C 1,70 0,0/0,0]0/0]0 0,00 31,55 9

4 5101A 1,20 4,5|4,015,0|4,5|4,5 16,20 47,75 9

5 103B 1,60 4,014|414,5|4,5 20,00 67,75 9



